
Day Month Date Start	Time End	Time Purpose
Sunday January 7 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	Epiphany	of	the	Lord
Thursday January 11 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday January 14 NO	MASS	-	MLK	Holiday	Weekend	and	BR	Marathon
Thursday January 18 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday January 21 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	3rd	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday January 25 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday January 28 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	4th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday February 1 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday February 4 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	5th	Sunday	in	Ordinary	Time
Thursday February 8 NO	REHEARSAL

Thursday February 22 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday February 25 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	2nd	Sunday	of	Lent
Thursday March 1 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday March	 4 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	3rd	Sunday	of	Lent
Thursday March	 8 NO	REHEARSAL	-	Eleanor	at	LMEA	DISTRICT	CHOIR	COMPETITION
Sunday March 11 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	4th	Sunday	of	Lent
Thursday March 15 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday March	 18 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	6th	Sunday	of	Lent
Thrusday March 22 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday March 25 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	PALM	SUNDAY
Thursday March 29 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Saturday March	 31 10:30AM 12:30PM Easter	Rehearsal	&	Egg	Hunt
Sunday April 1 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	Easter	Sunday

Thursday April 12 NO	REHEARSAL	

Thursday April 18 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday April 22 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-4th	Sunday	of	Easter
Thursday April	 26 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday April 29 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	5th	Sunday	of	Easter
Thursday May 3 NO	REHEARSAL	-	Due	to	musical
Sunday May	 6 8:25AM 10:00AM Mass	-	6th	Sunday	of	Easter
Thursday May	 10 3:00PM 4:15PM Rehearsal
Sunday May 13 8:25AM 10:00AM LAST	MASS	-	MOTHER'S	DAY
DON'T	FORGET	TO	TURN	IN	YOUR	ROBES	TO	MS.	BACH	BY	WEDNESDAY	MAY	16th!!!
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MARDI	GRAS	HOLIDAY	-	Hope	you	enjoy	your	holiday	with	your	family.

ENJOY	YOUR	EASTER	VACATION	WITH	YOUR	FAMILY!	:)	

NO	CHILDREN'S	CHOIR	@	MASS	-	Due	to	1st	Communion.	


